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NB: All Public Holidays have been taken into account for our term classes and holiday programs.  
Members will not be charged for classes that fall on a public holiday as the centre will be closed. 

 

*Term 1 – Friday 29th March (Good Friday) & Saturday 30th March (Easter Saturday) – Week 8. Monday 1st April (Easter Monday) – Week 9. 
*Thursday 25th April (ANZAC day) – Closed – Inside Autumn School Holidays.  

*Term 2 – Monday 10th June (Kings Birthday) – Week 7. 
*Labour Day (7th oct) sits inside of the Spring School Holidays for 2023. 

Holiday program bookings typically coincide with the commencement of re-enrolment for term classes.  

 

Gymnastics Calendar 2024 
 

Period of Tuition: Program: Date Range: Tuition Days: No. Lessons: 

Term 1(10-11 Weeks) 
AAG Recreational 
and Squad Term 

Classes 

Tuesday 30th Jan – Saturday 13th Apr Thurs - Sat 10x (Tue-Sat – 11x) 

Term 2     (10 Weeks) Monday 29th Apr – Saturday 6th Jul Mon - Sat 10x 

Term 3     (10 Weeks) Monday 22nd Jul – Saturday 28th Sep Mon - Sat 10x 

Term 4     (10 Weeks) Monday 14th Oct – Saturday 21st Dec Mon - Sat 10x 

For Term 1 
AAG Recreational &  
Competitive Squads 

Re-enrolment  

From Monday 20th Nov, 2023 
 

Re-enrolment will commence: 
*Week 7-8 - To retain current position. 
*Week 9  - To change class, day, time. 
*Week 10 – Open to NEW Enrolments. 

For Term 2 From Monday 18th Mar, 2024 

For Term 3 From Monday 10th Jun, 2024 

For Term 4 From Monday 2nd Sept, 2024 

Summer School Holidays  

Recreational &  
Competitive Squads 

Holiday Program  

Monday 8th Jan – Friday 26th Jan  

Mon- Fri 
(Except Public 

Holidays) 

 
 

Select days to 
enrol, as desired 

Autumn School Holidays Monday 15th Apr – Friday 26th Apr 

Winter School Holidays Monday 8th Jul – Friday 19th Jul 

Spring School Holidays Monday 30th Sep to Friday 11th Oct 

Year Long Program 
 

Adult Class 
Open all year round. (Closed for the two-
week period over Christmas/new year’s) 

Casual 
 (Closed Public 

Holidays) 
Attend as Desired 

Term 1      

Meriden  
Recreational  
Term Classes 

Thursday 1st Feb – Friday 12th Apr 
 

Wednesday Class Only! 
Re-enrolment will commence: 
*Week 7-9 - To retain current position. 
*Week 10 – Open to NEW Enrolments. 

Term 2     Monday 29th Apr – Friday 29th Jun 
Term 3      Tuesday 23rd Jul – Friday 27th Sep 
Term 4      Tuesday 15th Oct – Tuesday 10th Dec 
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